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Date Start School Status Event Name Description
Fri 08/10/2012 4:30 pm Away Varsity Softball Lanier Tournament
Sat 08/11/2012 10:00 am Away Varsity Softball Lanier Tournament
Tue 08/14/2012 4:30 pm Home JV / Varsity Softball North Hall
Wed 08/15/2012 4:30 pm Away JV / Varsity Softball Fannin County
Fri 08/17/2012 4:30 pm Home JV / Varsity Softball Fannin County
Tue 08/21/2012 5:00 pm Home Varsity Softball Social Circle
Thu 08/23/2012 4:30 pm Home JV / Varsity Softball Union County
Fri 08/24/2012 5:00 pm Away Varsity Softball East Jackson
Mon 08/27/2012 5:30 pm Away JV (cancelled)/ Varsity Softball Lumpkin County
Wed 08/29/2012 5:00 pm Neutral Varsity Softball Varsity Softball against Towns Co
Thu 08/30/2012 5:00 pm Away Varsity Softball Washington Wilkes
Mon 09/03/2012 5:00 pm Home Varsity Softball (cancelled) Towns County
Tue 09/04/2012 4:30 pm Away JV / Varsity Softball
Wed 09/05/2012 4:30 pm Away JV / Varsity Softball Jefferson
Thu 09/06/2012 5:30 pm Away JV (Cancelled) / Varsity Softball Union County
Mon 09/10/2012 5:30 pm Home Varsity Softball Johnson
Tue 09/11/2012 5:00 pm Home Varsity Softball Olgethorpe
Wed 09/12/2012 5:30 pm Home JV (cancelled) / Varsity Softball Lumpkin County
Fri 09/14/2012 4:30 pm Away Varsity Softball North Hall Classic
Sat 09/15/2012 10:00 am Away Varsity Softball North Hall Classic
Mon 09/17/2012 5:30 pm Away Varsity Softball Johnson
Tue 09/18/2012 4:30 pm Home JV / Varsity Softball
Wed 09/19/2012 4:30 pm Home JV / Varsity Softball Jefferson
Thu 09/20/2012 5:00 pm Away JV / Varsity Softball Greene County
Mon 09/24/2012 4:30 pm Neutral Varsity Softball
Tue 09/25/2012 4:30 pm Neutral Varsity Softball Social Circle - Double Header
Wed 09/26/2012 5:30 pm Neutral Varsity Softball - If Necessary If necessary, depending on outcome of

the game on the 25th.
Thu 11/01/2012 7:00 pm Neutral RCHS Softball Awards Program The Program will be held in the Cafeteria


